Freelance Income Statement

Freelancer Information

Name

Period Covered

Contact

Prepared On

1. Income
Source / Client
Acme Corp
Beta Ltd

Gamma Media

2. Expenses

Category
Software
Internet

Equipment

3. Net Income

Total Income
Total Expenses

Net Income

Summary

Description
Web Development Project
Design Services

Content Writing

Description
Tool subscriptions
Monthly connection

New monitor

Jane Doe

January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024

jane.doe@email.com

April 5, 2024

Total Income

Total Expenses

Amount ($)
3,200.00
1,500.00

800.00

5,500.00

Amount ($)
150.00
90.00
200.00

440.00

$5,500.00
- $440.00

$5,060.00

This income statement serves as a summary of freelance earnings and allowable business expenses for the

specified period above.

Important Notes

e This document may be used for financial planning, tax reporting, or verification of earnings.



Attach all supporting invoices and receipts where possible.

Ensure expenses claimed are strictly business-related and accurately categorized.
Consult an accountant or tax professional regarding allowable deductions.

Keep this statement for your records and future reference.
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