

Freelance Income Statement

Freelancer Information

Name	Jane Doe
Period Covered	January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
Contact	jane.doe@email.com
Prepared On	April 5, 2024

1. Income

Source / Client	Description	Amount (\$)
Acme Corp	Web Development Project	3,200.00
Beta Ltd	Design Services	1,500.00
Gamma Media	Content Writing	800.00
Total Income		5,500.00

2. Expenses

Category	Description	Amount (\$)
Software	Tool subscriptions	150.00
Internet	Monthly connection	90.00
Equipment	New monitor	200.00
Total Expenses		440.00

3. Net Income

Total Income	\$5,500.00
Total Expenses	- \$440.00
Net Income	\$5,060.00

Summary

This income statement serves as a summary of freelance earnings and allowable business expenses for the specified period above.

Important Notes

- This document may be used for financial planning, tax reporting, or verification of earnings.

- Attach all supporting invoices and receipts where possible.
- Ensure expenses claimed are strictly business-related and accurately categorized.
- Consult an accountant or tax professional regarding allowable deductions.
- Keep this statement for your records and future reference.